

ITEM NO.27 COURT NO.9 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10769/2016
A.P.INDUSTRIES INFRAS.CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.P.STATE WAKF BOARD & ORS.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, one week's time is granted to learned counsel for
the appellant to file three sets of copies of the Petition of
Appeal.

List this matter before Court on 21.02.2017.

(SONALI SAUND)

(CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER